FREESKI
S WORLD CUP

FIS FREESKI HALFPIPE WORLD CUP

Cardrona (NZL)

FK

HP

12:00

20:00

8:00

Accreditation Office

as of 06/06/19

HP
Training

17:30

8:30

18:30

11:30

1:00

3:00

Freeski TCM

Training HP Freeski

Wanaka Center

HP
Training

17:30

8:30

18:00

11:30

0:30

3:00

TCM to be confirmed

Training HP Freeski

Wanaka Center

17:30

18:00

0:30

TCM Draw qualifications

Wanaka Center

HP Finals

9:45

10:00
10:45
11:00
11:14
11:15
11:34
11:35
11:49
11:50
12:09
12:10
12:24
12:25
12:44
12:47
12:50
12:53

10:00
10:45
11:00
11:14
11:15
11:34
11:35
11:49
11:50
12:09
12:10
12:24
12:25
12:44
12:47
12:50
12:53
13:03

0:15
0:45
0:15
0:14
0:01
0:19
0:01
0:14
0:01
0:19
0:01
0:14
0:01
0:19
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:10

Women's and Men's Finalist Inspection
Women's and Men's Finalist Training
Course Preparation

Women's Halfpipe Finals R1 (8) 110 sec/run
Course Preparation

Men's Halfpipe R1 (10) 110 sec/run
Course Preparation

Women's Finals R2 (8)

Course Preparation

Men's Finals R2 (10)

Course Preparation

Women's Finals R3 (8)

Course Preparation

Men's Finals R3 (10)

Finish Area Awards Preparation

Women's Big Air Flower Ceremony (Top 3)
Men's Big Air Flower Ceremony (Top 3)
Podium Interviews

8:20 - 8:30 0:10 Women's Inspection
8:30 - 9:15 0:45 Women's Training
915 - 9:30 0:15 Course Preparation
9:30 - 10:05 0:35 Women's Qualifications R1 (30)
10:05 - 10:40 0:35 Women's Qualifications R2 (30)
10:40 - 10:50 0:10 Men's Inspection and preparation Heat 1
10:50 - 11:35 0:45 Men's Training Heat 1

HP Quali 11:35 - 11:50 0:15 Course Preparation and Forerunners
11:50 - 12:25 0:35 Men's Qualifications (Heat 1) R1 (30)
12:25 - 13:00 0:35 Men's Qualifications (Heat 1) R2 (30)
13:00 - 13:10 0:10 Men's Inspection and preparation Heat 2
13:10 - 13:55 0:45 Men's Training Heat 2
13:55 - 14:10 0:15 Course Preparation and Forerunners
14:10 - 14:45 0:35 Men's Qualifications (Heat 2) R1 (30)
14:45 - 15:20 0:35 Men's Qualifications (Heat 2) R2 (30)
17:30 - 18:30 1:00 Finals TCM Wanaka Center




