

HP			FIS FREESKI HALFPIPE WORLD CUP			FK
ПР			Cardrona (NZL)			ГЛ
_						as of 06/06/1
<u>l ues</u>	sday, Sep Start	ten	<u>Finish</u>	<u>2019</u> Duration	Freeski Arrival Day Event	Location
	12:00	-	20:00	8:00	Accreditation Office	<u> Location</u>
HP	17:30	-	18:30	1:00	Freeski TCM	Wanaka Center
Wedn	esday, Se				Training	Wallaka Celitel
- Tream	Start	, <del>p t</del>	Finish	<u>Duration</u>	Event	Location
HP	8:30	Ī.	11:30	3:00	Training HP Freeski	<u> </u>
Training	0.00			0.00	g	
	17:30	-	18:00	0:30	TCM to be confirmed	Wanaka Center
Thur	sday, Sep	ote	mber 05,	2019	Training	
	Start		Finish	<u>Duration</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
HP	8:30	-	11:30	3:00	Training HP Freeski	
Training						
	17:30	-	18:00	0:30	TCM Draw qualifications	Wanaka Center
<u>Fric</u>	day, Septe	em	ber 06, 20	<u>)19</u>	Qualifications	
	<u>Start</u>		<u>Finish</u>	<u>Duration</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
HP Quali	8:20	-	8:30	0:10	Women's Inspection	
	8:30	-	9:15	0:45	Women's Training	
	9:15	-	9:30	0:15	Course Preparation	
	9:30	-	10:05	0:35	Women's Qualifications R1 (30)	
	10:05	-	10:40	0:35	Women's Qualifications R2 (30)	
	10:40	-	10:50	0:10	Men's Inspection and preparation Heat 1	
	10:50	-	11:35	0:45	Men's Training Heat 1	
	11:35	-	11:50	0:15	Course Preparation and Forerunners	
	11:50	-	12:25	0:35	Men's Qualifications (Heat 1) R1 (30)	
	12:25	-	13:00	0:35	Men's Qualifications (Heat 1) R2 (30)	
	13:00	-	13:10	0:10	Men's Inspection and preparation Heat 2	
	13:10	-	13:55	0:45	Men's Training Heat 2	
	13:55	-	14:10	0:15	Course Preparation and Forerunners	
	14:10	-	14:45	0:35	Men's Qualifications (Heat 2) R1 (30)	
	14:45	-	15:20	0:35	Men's Qualifications (Heat 2) R2 (30)	
	17:30	-	18:30	1:00	Finals TCM	Wanaka Center
aturday, S		10/		Donation	Freeski Finals	1 4
	Start 0:45		Finish	<u>Duration</u>	Women's and Man's Finalist Inspection	<u>Location</u>
HP Finals	9:45 <b>10:00</b>	-	10:00 <b>10:45</b>	0:15 0:45	Women's and Men's Finalist Inspection  Women's and Men's Finalist Training	
	10:45		11:00	0:45	Women's and Men's Finalist Training Course Preparation	
	11:00		11:14	0:13	Women's Halfpipe Finals R1 (8) 110 sec/run	
	11:14		11:15	0:14	Course Preparation	
	11:15		11:34	0:01	Men's Halfpipe R1 (10) 110 sec/run	
	11:34		11:35	0:13	Course Preparation	
	11:35	-	11:49	0:14	Women's Finals R2 (8)	
	11:49	-	11:50	0:01	Course Preparation	
	11:50	-	12:09	0:19	Men's Finals R2 (10)	
	12:09	-	12:10	0:01	Course Preparation	
	12:10	-	12:24	0:14	Women's Finals R3 (8)	
	12:24	-	12:25	0:01	Course Preparation	
	12:25	-	12:44	0:19	Men's Finals R3 (10)	
	12:44	-	12:47	0:03	Finish Area Awards Preparation	
	12:47	-	12:50	0:03	Women's Big Air Flower Ceremony (Top 3)	
	12:50	-	12:53	0:03	Men's Big Air Flower Ceremony (Top 3)	
	12:53	-	13:03	0:10	Podium Interviews	
unday, Se	ptember (	08,	2019		Reserve Day	<u> </u>
					Event	Location
					LVent	Location